



ORDER@@  
CCCCC

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J

We do not find any reason to differ with the concurrent findings of fact of the Courts below. The appeal is accordingly dismissed.

.SP1

.....J.  
(RUMA PAL)

.....J.  
(ARIJIT PASAYAT)

New Delhi;  
August 20,2002.